CTyAMA KPACOTDI
Pozer Dwcarnaehont

MaHukrop 205
Esponetickuti maHukop 300
Knaccuyeckuti maHukop 600
Kom6uruposarHsiti MaHUKIOP 800
Fopsyuii manukop 300
Lemckuii marukop
[Tedukrop
Knaccuyeckuti nedukrop 1000
KomburupoeaHHsiti medukiop 1800
YOanerue epocwezo Hozms 150
YOanerue Hamonmsiwed 300
[Tokpsimue
JleqyebHbitl nak 100
L{semHod nak 200
BeHurnirokc nak 400
I'enb nak 00uH moH 1000
CHsmue naka 50
CHamue 2enb-naka 300
[Tokpbimue 1 Hoems 100

CHsmue 8eHunokca

100
CHamue shellac 1 Hoems 30



CTYAMA KPACOTDI
Pozvt Dowcanaebont

lMokpeimue

Ykpennenue akpunosoli nyopou
BbipasHue Hoemesou nnacmuHbl
VYkpennernue 6a3oli
PemoHm 1 Hoams
Hu3zaiin 1
Cmpasbl 1 wm.
Bmupka 10 nanbues
Ombpe
DpeHy
Dopma HamyparibHbIX Ho2mel
[Tonuposka
Lnughoeka

SPA-yxo00

[lapaghuHomepanus
SPA-npouyedypa
Ckpab

400
400
300
150

ot 50 go 150
10

300
500
300
100
250
100

400
400
150



